

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.53 OF 2020

Sushilabai Annaji Kambale

Vs.

Smt. Indubai Haribhau Deore and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri S.M. Vaishnav, Advocate for the appellant.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.

DATE : 24th NOVEMBER, 2021.

Eight weeks time is granted to the
appellant to file private paper-book.

(ANIL S. KILOR, J)

sknair